May 02 2024 (17:54) India Rail Info 1

Jhargram - Midnapore MEMU/68094 - MEMU - SER
KGP/Kharagpur Junction to GMDN/Girimaidan
Oh 6m - 2 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 JGM  |Jhargram 14:10 34 |1 0 75 |79 |SER
2 BNB  |Banstala 14:16 14:17 Tm |0 |1 8 66 |81 |[SER
3 |SUA |Sardiha 14:24 14:25 im (0 |1 15 |68 |73 |SER
4  |KSO |Khemasuli 14:32 14:33 m |0 |1 23 |74 |60 |SER
5 |KKQ |Kalaikunda 14:39 14:40 im |0 |1 31 17 |62 |SER
6 |KGP |Kharagpur Junction 15:05 15:15 10m |3A |1 38 |22 (39 |SER
7 ﬁMD Girimaidan 15:21 15:22 Tm |0 |1 40 |34 |47 |SER
8 |GKL Gokulpur 15:29 15:30 m |0 |1 44 |27 SER
9 MDN |Medinipur (Midnapore) 15:45 0 | 51 - 47 |[SER

May 02 2024 (17:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



